Shelves "1,2,3"

Vertical parts on all wooden shelves have metal keyhole fittings, which enable to hang them on the wall with screws and

hings, that come in the set.

Wood shelf 200x400x18mm
Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet

No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Wood shelf 200x600x18mm
Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet

No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Stronalz5

(5906210 ) 004 416
coniferous wood
200x400mm

1
200x400x36mm
0,82 kg
600x405x400mm
30

12

66

23760

320 kg

1200x810x1320mm

(5906210 ) 004 614
coniferous wood
200x600mm

1
200x600x36mm
1,45 kg
600x405x400mm
20

12

66

15840

373 kg

1200x810x1320mm



Wood shelf 200x800x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Wood shelf 200x400x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona2z5

(5906210 ) 004 812
coniferous wood
200x800cm

1
200x600x36mm
1,60 kg
800x405x300mm
20

9

66

11880

313 kg

1200x810x1050mm

(5906210 ) 004 423
coniferous wood
200x400mm

2
200x400x72mm
2,40 kg
600x405x400mm
10

12

66

7920

313 kg

1200x810x1320mm



Wood shelf 200x600x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Wood shelf 200x800x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona3z5

(5906210 ) 004 621
coniferous wood
200x600mm

2
200x600x72mm
2,95 kg
600x405x400mm
10

12

66

7920

379 kg

1200x810x1320mm

(5906210 ) 004 829
coniferous wood
200x800mm

2
200x800x72mm
3,50 kg
800x405x400mm
10

9

66

5940

340 kg

1200x810x1320mm



Wood shelf 200x400x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

(5906210 ) 004 430
coniferous wood
200x400mm

3
200x400x72mm
4,57 kg
800x405x400mm
10

9

66

5940

436 kg

1200x810x1320mm

Wooden shelf 200x600x18mm

Article code

Material

Outside dimension
Quantity of shelves
Dimensions of unit packing
Weight of 1 pcs
Dimensions of coli

No. of pcs in coli

No. of coli on pallet
No. of pallets on truck
Total quantity on truck
Weight of pallet

Dimension of pallet

Strona4z5

(5906210 ) 004 638
coniferous wood
60x20cm

3
200x600x90mm
4,70 kg
800x405x400mm
8

9

66

4752

363 kg

1200x810x1320mm



Wood shelf 200x800x18mm

Article code (5906210 ) 004 836
Material coniferous wood
Outside dimension 200x800mm
Quantity of shelves 3

Dimensions of unit packing 200x800x90mm
Weight of 1 pcs 5,50 kg

Dimensions of coli 800x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli 8

No. of coli on pallet 9

No. of pallets on truck 66

Total quantity on truck 4752

Weight of pallet 421 kg

Dimension of pallet 1200x810x1320mm

Strona5z5



