# **Shelves "1,2,3"**

Vertical parts on all wooden shelves have metal keyhole fittings, which enable to hang them on the wall with screws and hings, that come in the set.



#### Wood shelf 200x400x18mm

Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 416
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x400mm
Quantity of shelves	1
Dimensions of unit packing	200x400x36mm
Weight of 1 pcs	0,82 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	30
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	23760
Weight of pallet	320 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm





Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 614
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x600mm
Quantity of shelves	1
Dimensions of unit packing	200x600x36mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,45 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	20
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	15840
Weight of pallet	373 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm





Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 812
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x800cm
Quantity of shelves	1
Dimensions of unit packing	200x600x36mm
Weight of 1 pcs	1,60 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x405x300mm
No. of pcs in coli	20
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	11880
Weight of pallet	313 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1050mm

### Wood shelf 200x400x18mm



Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 423
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x400mm
Quantity of shelves	2
Dimensions of unit packing	200x400x72mm
Weight of 1 pcs	2,40 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	10
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	7920
Weight of pallet	313 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm





Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 621
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x600mm
Quantity of shelves	2
Dimensions of unit packing	200x600x72mm
Weight of 1 pcs	2,95 kg
Dimensions of coli	600x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	10
No. of coli on pallet	12
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	7920
Weight of pallet	379 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm

### Wood shelf 200x800x18mm



Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 829
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x800mm
Quantity of shelves	2
Dimensions of unit packing	200x800x72mm
Weight of 1 pcs	3,50 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	10
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	5940
Weight of pallet	340 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm





Troom Silen Edox rookes.	
Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 430
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x400mm
Quantity of shelves	3
Dimensions of unit packing	200x400x72mm
Weight of 1 pcs	4,57 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	10
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	5940
Weight of pallet	436 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm

## Wooden shelf 200x600x18mm



Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 638
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	60x20cm
Quantity of shelves	3
Dimensions of unit packing	200x600x90mm
Weight of 1 pcs	4,70 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	8
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	4752
Weight of pallet	363 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm





Article code	( 5906210 ) 004 836
Material	coniferous wood
Outside dimension	200x800mm
Quantity of shelves	3
Dimensions of unit packing	200x800x90mm
Weight of 1 pcs	5,50 kg
Dimensions of coli	800x405x400mm
No. of pcs in coli	8
No. of coli on pallet	9
No. of pallets on truck	66
Total quantity on truck	4752
Weight of pallet	421 kg
Dimension of pallet	1200x810x1320mm